Coffee Il

Skitchen

since 2016

%
OMELETTE

Free Range Cheese Omelette
with Salad & Garlic Ciabatta

Mushroom or
+1.95

SPECIAL

Smashed Avocado with Feta
Cheese on Sourdough with 2
Poached Eggs & Roasted Vine
Cherry Tomato

Streaky Bacon or
Smoked Salmon +1.65

2 Scrambled Eqgs Served with
Onions, Tomatos, Red & Green
Peppers, Garlic & Sourdough

Spinach or
+1.95

01322 524763

coffeemillkitchen.com

EXTRAS BREAKFAST

TOASTIES

SANDWICHES

Mills English £9.35

2 Poached Egg, 1 Cumberland Sausage, 2
Bacon, Beans, Tomato & 1 Toast

Portobello Mushroom or Chips £1.65

Mediterranean £9.75

Boiled Eqg, Seared Hellim, Feta Cheese,
Pastirma, Tomato, Cucumber and Oljves
with Warm Pitta Bread

Eggs Benedict £8.35

2 Poached Eggs, Served on English Muffin
with Quality Ham & Chefs Hollandaise Sauce

Eqgg Florentine £8.25

2 Poached Eggs, Served on English Muffin
with Spinach & Chefs Hollandaise Sauce

Avocado 1/2

Spinach £ 2.10
Parma Ham

Portobello Mushroom

Halloumi

Smoked Salmon £2.55
Chips REG

Chips LRG £3.75
Bacon
Sausage
Pastirma
F.Range Egg
Ham

Beans

£1.95

2
RﬁLE o

2 Poached Eggs, Served on English
Muffin with Smoked Salmon & Chefs
Hollandaise Sauce

On Two Toast £5.25

Choice of Either:
® 2 Poached/Scrambled Egg
® Beans/Cheese

Breakfast Muffins

Choice of Either:

Poached Egqg £3.65
Bacon £4.00
Sausage £4.00
Continental

Danish pastries from £2.00
Slice of Toast £0.70
Sourdough Toast £1.00
Pot of Jam £1.00
Pot of Honey £1.00
Marmite Portion £0.70
Nutella Portion £0.80
Peanut Butter Portion £0.90
Fresh Fruit Salad £4.60
Porridge with Milk £3.95

Choice of Breads: Baguette, Ciabbata, Panini, Bagel and White/Granary Bread

Parma Ham
with Mozzarella & Rocket

Goats Cheese
with Caramalised Onion & Rocket

Mozzarella
with Basil + Tomato or Pesto & Sundried Tomato

Pastirma & Halloumi

Ham
with Mozarella + Tomato

Tuna Melt
Cheese & Ham Toastie

Sausage or Bacon
+E99

Sausage & Bacon
+E99

BLT

Salt Beef Deli New Yorker
Salt Beef, Seeded Mustard Mayo & Gherkins

King Prawn & Mayo
Chicken Mayo

+ Bacon

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Tuna Sweetcorn Mayo
Coronation Chicken

£5.55

£5.85
£5.25

£5.75
£5.55

£5.55
£4.95

£4.65
£5.75

£5.75
£6.45

£5.85
£6.15

£5.70

£4.85
£1:25

£5.65
£4.95
£4.95
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Mills English

CHICKEN

w/ Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Onion

FISH FINGER

with Tartar Sauce




: Produce sourced from local suppliers wherever possible and only free range eggs used in all of our recepies.
1 All dishes are baked or seared using the highest quality ingredients to encourage healthier eating.

Marinated Chicken

Marinated Mediterranean Olives £3.45 Breast Wrap
Homemade Dips Served with Pitta Bread £3.95

Choise of Either:

® Hummus o

¢ Crushed Avocado with Feta & Chilli Flakes

APPETISERS

Grilled Halloumi with Sweet Chilli Dip £4.10
Bruschetta @ £4.95

Toasted Ciabatta, Rubbed with Garlic & Drizzled with Extra Virgin
Olive Oil Topped with Classic Tomato & Red Onion Topping.

Add Mozzarella or Parmesan + £1.95
Add Parma Ham + £1.95
Mediterranean Salad £8.45

Crumbled feta cheese, olives, tomato,cucumber & onion tossed in

traditional Mediterranean dressing of olive oil & salt flakes
Add Marinated Chicken £9.65 c H I c KE N S A LAD

Salad leaves, tomato, cucumber & onion.

Goats Cheese Salad £8.95 Topped with marinated chicken strips

Seared goats cheese, spring leaves, onion, tomato, and drizzled with basil dressing.
cucumber & basil dressing

[ 4
Caesar Salad £7.95 £9.85 kl

Lettuce, parmesan, croutons & caesar dressing P R W N s A L AD
Add Marinated Chicken £9.85

King prawns, mozzarella, avocado served

Tuna Nicoise S alad £9.65 on bed of salad leafs with tomato &

cucmber, drizzled with basil dressing

SALADS

Tuna, spring leaves, tomato, onion, boiled egg, baby potato,
green beans & French dressing

Tricolore £7.15 £8.95

[talian buffalo mozzarella, vine tomato, avocado with
basil dressing

SALAD o i

Salad leaves, tomato, cucumber & onion.

Smoked Salmon NEW £9 85 Drizzled with basil dressing & chefs

: _ special Tahini sauce
Served on salad leaves with tomato, cucumber, onions,

poached eqg, avacado & drizzled with basil dressing

Marinated Chicken Breast £8.15 i All Wraps Served with Salad Garnish

Chicken strips with tomato, cucumber, lettuce
& onion on choice of mayo or sweet chilli k;
£8.65

Mayo Based Chicken £7.25 W AP NEW

Chicken mayo options with a choice of

tomato, cucumber, lettuce and onion Grilled lamb kofte served in tortilla wrap

with tomato, lettuce and onion with a choice
of mayonnaise, sweet or hot chilli sauce

WRAPS & PITTA

Falafel Wrap © NEW £7.15

Oven baked falafel, tomato, lettuce, onion //.

with a choice sweet chilli or tahini sauce £7.85 ;’
e WRAP

Halloumi & Portebello Mushroom Pitta £7.65

Seared halloumi, tomato, lettuce,
onion & pesto dressing with choice

Add Chips + £2.55 of sweet chilli or mayo

Served with rocket, roasted red pepper & choice of sweet chilli or mayonnaise



@ All Burgers Served with Chips & Salad Garnish

Gourmet Beef Burger £11.45

8 (oz) Aberdeen Angus Beef served in sourdough bun with
tomato, gherkins, lettuce, onions & chefs special burger sauce.

Meditaranean Chicken Burger £10.95

Marinated Chicken Breast Burger served in a sourdough bun
with roasted red peppers, lettuce, onion and garlic mayo sauce.

Optional Extras: ; Mills Chicken Shish

:Kltchens S

Baked Beans or Cheese £6.95 FM/ SW .

FILLINGS

Chicken Fillings

Avaliable without mayo ¢ Tuna & sweetcorn Tuna ........... v £4.85
O Chicken:Mayoy. oot i miieionstiio £7.25 ® King Prawns ...................... £8.15
¢ Coronation Chicken ......................... £7.45

O ChicKen & BatON....0. i rus, Stssivaretrasane Elils

Extra Fillings

Avaliable without mayo

¢ Chicken (Any of above) .................... +£1.95
¢ Seafood/fish (Any of above) ............ +£2.15
# 1 0 ¢ CheeseorBeans ......................... 1£1:85
Mills Specialty 5
Carrot Cake £3.85 Warm Waffles £4.25
Homemade waffles with a hint of vanilla
Mills Specialty Red Velvet Cake £3.35 SEIVEC WILYO SpIRCsol g Suger:
WarmWaffles —-m-M - Dessert Toppings
Coffee S Walnut Cake £3.65 ® VanillalceCream .......................... +£1.80
® Chocolate SQUEEY.. ....... 58050 iient +§1.15
¢ Whipped Cream ....:...i.cug i ndic., ¥ 15
Apple Crumble £2.95 & RASPDEITYCOUNS .iv...vendsivens s +£1.15
T A T O NUtella .= o S S e s +.£1.15
. O MODIE SYTUD il asies hazisstiasivssins B +£1.80
Chocolate Tl-fﬁ n £2.95 28] 116 [ 1o R NRE A WALt o L W +£1.80
O SUAWEICLIV v ivin jrsbisy i g topesisonsosens +£1.80
Chocolate Fudge Cake £3.85 O B LD CITY 5. 7o veng e as dosndsansnsn dinting +£1.80

(Hot or Cold)




URANé%

Espresso & Macchiato
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Espresso Con Panna
Americano

Hot Chocolate
Turmeric Latte

Chai Latte
Iced Frappucino’s

Alternative Milks
Soya / Oat /Almond / Coconut

Syrups

Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut / Gingerbread

English Breakfast
Fresh Mint

Premium Herbal Collection

Single Serve Wines
Pino Grigo: Australia

Sauvignon Blanc: South Africa

Rose: California
Pino Grigo: Australia
Merlot: USA

Prosecco: Italy

Beers
Corona Extra
Peroni Azzuro

£1.80
£2.85

£2:95
£2:85
£3.10
£2.00
L2055

£ 2.8
£2.95

£2:95
£3.50

£0.60

£0.60

£1.90
£2..15

£2.45

REG  LARGE

187mlall at
£5.80

330mlall at
£4.15

A

£2.20
£3.45

£345
£3.25
2593
£2.85
£3:35
£3.45

£3.35

Big 5
Apple, Pinapple, Mango, Kiwi & Strawberry
Strawberry Split

Strawberry & Banana

Pash & Shoot
Passion Fruit, Pinapple & Mango

Grape Escape

Grape, Banana, Blueberry & Strawberry

Detox Zing

Ginger, Courgette, Banana, Carrot, Blueberry

Broccoli & Beast
Broccoli, Celery, Spinach, Mango, Pineapple, Banana

Berry Go Round
Strawberry,vRaspberry & Blackberry

Kale King
Kale, Spinach & Mango

Melon Refresher

Melon, Strawberry, Mango

Bottled Water (still / Sparkling ) £2.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite  £2.45

Fentimans Lemonade £2.85
Sanpellegrino (Lemon/Orange) £2.45
Orangina £2.45
Oasis £2.45
REG LARGE

Phegged, (100%)
APPLE JUICE

Bottles

Rose: Spain £15.95
Pinot Grigio: Italy £14.95
Rioja: Spain £19.95
Prosecco: Italy £18.90
Sauvignon Blanc: £18.95
Marlbourough, New Zealand
Chardonnay: South of France £16.90
Merlot: South of France £16.98
Malbec: Argentina £15.98

Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate  £3.25

Fresh Banana £3.85
Monster Shakes £3.85
Oreo / Maltesers / Reeses Cup / Lotus / Kit Kat
Toppings £0 95

Whipped Cream, Marshmellow



282! £5.45

Kids -
BREAKFAST

1 Poached or Scrambled Egg, Premium
Sausage, Bacon, Beans & 1 Toast

Kids Porridge £3.25

Made with Milk
Add: pot of Honey or Fresh Fruit

Cheese or Beans £3.40
on | Toast

Mills Kids Marinated Chicken Wrap £5.45

Baked Marinated Chicken Breast Wrap with Choice of
Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce & Mayo

Add: Cheese

Chicken Strips

Fish Finger

Chocolate Fudge Cake

With Scoop of Vanilla Ilce Cream

Ice Cream Delight

3 Scoops of Vanilla lce Cream with Sprinkles (Optional)

Dessert Toppings

lce Cream
Maple Syrup
Banana
Strawberry
Blueberry

Chocalate Sauce
Whipped Cream
Raspberry
Nutella

+ £1.20

£35.85

£2.95

£1.80

£1.15

Mash £1.85
Peas £1.85
Sweetcorn £1.85
Beans £1.85
Ham Sandwich £2.70
Cheese Sandwich £2.65

Cucumber with Hummus  £2.30

Sliced Fresh Apple £1.50
Warmed Pitta £0.90
Babyccinno £1.50
Hot Chocolate £2.45
Orange Juice £2.00
Apple Juice £1.70
Ribena £1.20
Milkshakes

Monster Shakes

Reese CDS T i S 0 :
Vanlllg, Strawberry, Chocolate . £2.65
FRES BORMAIIO .t st bttt £ e £2.90



